
Vendors List
M U S I C

Encore Events - Alex Charry:   C: 713-240-5937       E: Charryalex@yahoo.com

DJ Zee – C: 832-518-8777       E: Info@djzeemusic.com  Website: DJZeemusic.com

Southern Style – Brett C: 832-541-5122     E: Brett@SouthernStyleent.com 

Mariachi Origen & Tradicion – Dulce  C: 713-349-4522    




C A T E R I N G

Cantu’s Kitchen Catering – C: 713-823-6525   Website: Cantuskitchencatering.com

Ral’s Fine Catering – C: 713-688-7257  E: events@ralsfinecatering.com or          

 RalsFineCatering@yahoo.com

Café Natalie –  C: 832-203-8157    E: Info@cafenataliecatering.com

Mel’s - Jeff Henry (owner) T: 281-255-6357 C:832.326-0469 E: megamel94@hotmail.com 

Aga’s – C: 832-786-8000   E: Arzishna@agasrestaurant.com

Churrascos – Al Deshon C: 786-280-8875 or 1(844)-346-4365   E: Al@Churrascos.com

      Tammy Hitchcock C: 281-923-4542


C A K E S 
MEB Cakes – C: 281-773-0964 or 832-286-4222  E: Weddings@MEBCakes.com

Virginia’s Cakes – C: 281-257-4830  E: Virginia@CirginiasCakes.com

HEB Bakery (Champion Forest Dr.) –  C: 832-717-5600

P H O TO / V I D E O 
Memories By Jackie/ProStudios – C: 713-231-6589E: Jackie@MemoriesByJackie.com

Edward Mosso -  C: 713-972-4700   E: info@EdwardMossoPhotography.com


L I N E N S / D E C O R  

Creative Elegance – C: 713-636-9988 E: Celinens@ymail.com

Blink Ent. – C: 832-875-8786 or 832-323-3333E: AV@blinkent.com

Grand Celebrations – Mandy Mendoza C: 281-508-0478 E:

Grand_Celebrations1@yahoo.com

Foleco - E: luz@foleco.com (Large light-up letters)
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Vendors List
F L O R I S T S

Green Ideas Vilma 832.205.4795 greenideasinc@hotmail.com

Janet Souza Vintage Market/ HEB Blooms Managers099fm@heb.com 281.257.4690

Ananda Flower Studio – C: 832-928-9702 or 832-246-9361



H O T E L S

Staybridge Suites – Kristen Chomko C: 832-639-8310 E: KChomko@sunwayhotel.com

La Quinta Houston Spring South – Kendra Harbour C: 346-224-2323 ext.153    

Hilton Garden Inn – Carren Winters C: 281-528-2900 or 832-791-2264   

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton-North Houston Spring - Linda Jackson C: (832) 791-3918  

      E: Kendra.Harbour@aimhosp.com

       E: Winters@raymondteam.com 

       E: ljackson@raymondteam.com

P H O TO B O O T H S

Picture Me Houston – C: 281-669-6402 or 281-210-4822 E: PictureMeHouston@Gmail.com

Memories By Jackie: – C: 713-231-6589 E: Jackie@MemoriesByJackie.com

A L C O H O L

M A K E - U P / B E A U T Y

Simple Beauty Artistry – Mayra Malik C: 832.276.8668 E:

info@simplebeautyartistry.com

Deka Lash – C: 281.624.5113 E: springtx@dekalash.com (Mention La Tranquila for

DISCOUNTS)

Dr. Reger – C: 832.585.0090 (Mention La Tranquila for DISCOUNTS on Botox!)

ICIT ic-it@Comcast.net  281.851.1236 (If you select cash bar or open bar you can contact

ICIT directly)

O F F I CI A N T S
E. Wayne Law eliaslaw616@me.com 713.829.2016

Lisa Davis hello@finishingtouch-events.com 832.797.2869

Ingrid Figueroa 832.766.1935 (bilingual)
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